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BUILDERS' EXCHANGE
OF SANTA CLARA COUNTY
DECEMBER 08, 2014
MAJOR PROJECTS

Project City Project Name Date Time
Online 69 Richmond Valley View Elementary School Interim Housing 12/4 2PM
Online9 Lincoln Senior Living Facility Divisions 3-28 12/4 12PM
Online 17 Santa Clara Building 92 Storage Canopy 12/4 3PM
4 San Jose Jade Galore Tenant Improvement 12/5 2PM
Online 13 St Helena Freemark Abbey 12/5 2PM
17 Salinas Haciendas Phase 4 12/5 3PM
Online 20 Redwood City Courtyard Marriott 12/5 2PM
Online 39 Napa In Shape Health Club 12/8 2PM
Online 54 San Jose Old Main Hospital Seismic Safety Project, Ancillary Building 12/9 3PM
5E Cupertino Mot Restrooms Remodel @ Operations Center 12/9 2PM
Online 35 San Francisco Islais Creek Phase Il Maintenance & Operations Bldg 1279 12/9 3PM
63 Cupertino Hyde Middle School Modernization 12/10 2PM
13 San Jose Sparks Residence Addition 12/10 2PM
Online5 Modesto Walmart #5710-213 12/10  11AM
Online 23 Lemoore West Hills College District Lemoore Campus New Student Union 12/11 2PM
16 Fremont Panchero’s Mexican Grill 12/11 2PM
14E Hayward Construction Of Hayward Maintenance Complex Project Site 12/16 2PM
Online 2 Vacaville Easterly Wastewater Treatment Plant Tertiary Lab Expansion 12/16 2PM
Online 15 San Francisco SOTA AAS High School Modernization & Interim Housing 12/16 2PM
59 Cupertino Miller Middle School Modernization 12/16 2PM
68 Cupertino RFQ L-7 Renovation Bldg Contractor LLB Services De Anza 12/17 2PM
12 Santa Clara Scada Support Building Project 12/17 3PM
Online 38 lone Mule Creek State Prison Wastewater Treatment Plant Upgrade  12/18 2PM
45E Contra Costa Co  District Center Seismic Improvements 12/18  10AM
Online8  Dublin Emerald Glen Aquatic Center #14-02 12/18 2PM
Online 36 Oakland UCSF Benioff Children’s Hospital Outpatient Clinic 2 BP #18 12/22 2PM
Online 51 Marina Truck Yard & CNG Fueling Facility Monterey Peninsula Landfill = 12/22 2PM
17E Novato Maintenance & Repair Electrical System Novato Housing 12/29 4PM
Online 37 Porterville CNG Facility Expansion 1/6  2:30PM
8 Berkeley Terrace View Park Phase One Renovation 14-10856-C 1/8 2PM
Secure 1  San Francisco 1550 Evans Tenant Improvements WW-587 1/8 2PM
Online 10 lone Health Care Facility Improvement Program (HCFIP) Mule Creek  1/12 2PM

To receive the latest updated bid information, please visit

www.onlineplanservice.com

To subscribe to our online planroom, please call the exchange or

download forms from our website.
http://www.bxscco.com/online-plans/
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Drop off a new unwrapped toy for Toys for

Tots. The Barrels are located in the

Builders’ Exchange lobby.

Toys can be dropped off during normal
business hours.

Barrels will be picked up in the
afternoon on Dec. 12th




PROJECTS OUT TO BID — INFORMATION UPDATED 12-8-2014

Please verify your information with the plans and specifications and addenda. Information
contained in this Bulletin is obtained with the realization that you depend on its accuracy. Every
reasonable effort is made to procure the most current information possible. The Builders Exchange
of Santa Clara County does not make any guarantee or warranty, or assume any liability, legal or
moral, or other responsibilities by reason of the compiled and published information.

THE DEADLINE FOR INFORMATION TUESDAY AT 8AM

#4 SAN JOSE 12/5 2PM JADE GALORE TENANT IMPROVEMENT

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: SD Deacon, Citrus Heights 916-969-0900 FX 916-
735-0800

PROJ INFO:  Tenant Improvements

SD Deacon Citrus Heights 916-969-0900 FX 735-0800

#ONLINE 13 ST HELENA 12/5 2PM FREEMARK ABBEY (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Midstate Construction, Petaluma 707-762-3200 FX
707-762-0700

PROJINFO:  Stone building renovation

ADDENDUM: 1 (11-11), 2 (11-11)

MEMO: #1 dic (11-20)

Midstate Construction Petaluma 707-762-3200 FX 762-0700

#17 SALINAS 12/5 3PM HACIENDAS PHASE 4

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Zumwalt Construction, Fresno 559-252-1000 FX 559-
252-1005

PROJINFO:  New construction of 41 multi-family senior units
ADDENDUM: 1 d/c widrw (11-24)

Zumwalt Construction Fresno 559-252-1000 FX 252-1005

#ONLINE 20  REDWOOD CITY 12/5 2PM COURTYARD MARRIOTT (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: SD Deacon, Citrus Heights 916-969-0900 FX 916-
735-0800

PROJINFO:  New
ADDENDUM: 1 (11-18), 2 (12-1), 3 (12-1)

MEMO: #1 dic (12-3)

SD Deacon Citrus Heights 916-969-0900 FX 735-0800

Tricorp Hearn Construction Gold River 916-779-8010 FX 779-8011

W.L. Butler Construction, Inc. Redwood City 650-361-1270 FX 361-8544

#ONLINE 39  NAPA 12/8 2PM IN SHAPE HEALTH CLUB (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Tricorp Hearn, Gold River 916-779-8010 FX 916-779-
8011

PROJINFO:  New with associated site improvements

ADDENDUM: 1 (11-25), 2 (12-3)

Tricorp Hearn Gold River 916-779-8010 FX 779-8011
Midstate Construction Petaluma 707-762-3200 FX 762-0700



#ONLINE 54  SAN JOSE 12/9 3PM OLD MAIN HOSPITAL SEISMIC SAFETY PROJECT,
ANCILLARY BUILDING (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  Co, 408-885-3930 Rafael Azucena

PROJINFO:  Seismic safety, change order 4 MEP, change order 5 link / stairwell, and tenant improvements

basement / second floor

PRE BID: 11/13 10AM

#5E CUPERTINO 12/9 2PM MOT RESTROOMS REMODEL @ OPERATIONS
CENTER

PROJMGR:  Cupertino Union School District 408-252-3000 Brian Slaughter

PROJINFO:  Remodel restrooms

PRE BID: Mandatory 10/1 9:30AM

ADDENDUM:  1d/c (10-1), 2 d/c (11-18), 3 (11-19)

AMKO Construction San Jose 408-977-1200 FX 000-0000

Babel Construction San Jose 408-227-1702 FX 227-8934

Bobo Construction, Inc. Sacramento 916-383-7777 FX 383-1681

Calstate Construction Inc. Fremont 510-657-1800 FX 657-1810

CF Contracting San Francisco 415-721-7160 FX 296-6437

CRW Industries, Inc. Santa Cruz 831-426-0743 FX 466-9597

DRP Builders, Inc. San Martin 408-683-4221 FX 683-4224

OnPoint Construction Burlingame 650-347-3090 FX 347-3099

Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 507-1705

Ron Paris Construction Santa Clara 408-296-5926 FX 296-8814

Southwest Construction San Bruno 650-877-0717 FX 877-0747

#ONLINE 35  SAN FRANCISCO 12/9 3PM ISLAIS CREEK PHASE Il MAINTENANCE &

OPERATIONS BUILDING 1279 (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJ MGR: SFMTA 415-701-4742 Joon Park
PROJINFO:  New maintenance & operations building

PRE BID: 11/6 1:30PM

ADDENDUM: 1 (11-17), 2 dic (11-24), 3 (12-3)

Anvil Builders Inc.

Blocka Construction, Inc.

C. Overaa & Co.

F & H Construction

Ghilotti Bros, Contractors

Lathrop Construction

Pacific States Environmental Contractors
S.J. Amoroso Construction Co., Inc.
Strawn Construction, Inc.

T.B. Penick & Sons, Inc.

USS Cal Builders

Vortex Marine Construction, Inc.

San Francisco 415-285-5000 FX 285-5005
Fremont 510-657-3686 FX 657-3688
Richmond 510-234-0926 FX 237-2435
Lodi 209-931-3738 FX 931-4427
San Rafael 415-454-7011 FX 454-8376
Benicia 707-746-8000 FX 746-8080
Dublin 925-361-1430 FX 803-4334
Redwood Shores 650-654-1900 FX 654-9002
San Jose 408-286-1299 FX 286-1288
San Diego 858-558-1800 FX 558-1831
Stanton 714-828-4882 FX 453-4127
Oakland 510-261-2400 FX 261-2444



#63 CUPERTINO 12/10 2PM HYDE MIDDLE SCHOOL MODERNIZATION
PROJMGR:  CUSD, 408-252-3000 xt 375 Brian Slaughter

PROJINFO:  Modernization

PRE BID: Mandatory 11/5 3:30PM

ADDENDUM: 1 (11-24)

BHM Construction Inc. Vallejo 707-643-4580 FX 643-4581
Bobo Construction, Inc. Sacramento 916-383-7777 FX 383-1681
California Plus Engineering Campbell 408-821-7168 FX 866-0566
Calstate Construction Inc. Fremont 510-657-1800 FX 657-1810
CLW Builders, Inc. San Francisco 415-333-9788 FX 333-9787

D.L. Falk Construction, Inc. Hayward 510-887-6500 FX 887-6501

Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705

SW Allen Construction, Inc. Sacramento 916-344-2098 FX 344-0307

Seward L. Schreder Construction, Inc. Redding 530-229-0001 FX 229-0070

Strawn Construction, Inc. San Jose 408-286-1299 FX 286-1288

Swenson & Associates Campbell 408-866-7600 FX 866-7692

Zolman Construction & Development Inc. San Carlos 650-802-9901 FX 802-9902

#13 SAN JOSE 12/10 2PM SPARKS RESIDENCE ADDITION

PROJMGR:  Grace Sparks 408-649-0185 email: gsparksinteriors@gmail.com

PROJ INFO:  Concrete foundation, rough frame, insulation, electrical, plumbing, HVAC, roofing

-NEGOTIATED-

Grace Sparks San Jose 408-649-0185 FX 000-0000

#ONLINE 5 MODESTO 12/10 11AM  WALMART #5710-213 (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Shames Construction, Livermore 925-606-3000 FX

925-606-6656

PROJINFO:  Remodel

Shames Construction Livermore 925-606-3000 FX 606-6656

Reeve-Knight Construction, Inc. Roseville 916-865-1500 FX 786-5113

#ONLINE 23  LEMOORE 12/11 2PM WEST HILLS COLLEGE DISTRICT LEMOORE
CAMPUS NEW STUDENT UNION LLB (ONLINE
ONLY)

PROJMGR:  David A Bush, Hanford 559-584-1575 FX 559-584-1591

PROJINFO:  LLB for new student union w / 7 alternates for Lemoore campus

ADDENDUM: 1 (12-2)

-NEGOTIATED-

David A. Bush Hanford 559-584-1575 FX 584-1591

#16 FREMONT 12/11 2PM PANCHERO’S MEXICAN GRILL

PROJMGR:  SD Deacon, Citrus Heights 916-969-0900 FX 916-735-0800

PROJINFO:  New

SD Deacon Citrus Heights 916-969-0900 FX 735-0800



#14E HAYWARD 12/16 2PM CONSTRUCTION OF HAYWARD MAINTENANCE
COMPLEX PROJECT SITE, TRACK & SYSTEMS
01RQ-120

PROJMGR:  Bart 510-464-6544

PROJINFO:  Construction of maintenance complex includes site, track & systems

PRE BID: 11/19 9AM

ENG EST: $19-23 million

Blocka Construction, Inc. Fremont 510-657-3686 FX 657-3688

Balfour Beatty So San Francisco 650-243-5665 FX 243-5679

Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. Concord 925-687-6666 FX 687-2122

DMZ Builders Concord 925-826-5387 FX 826-5766

D-Line Constructors, Inc. Oakland 510-251-6400 FX 251-6401

Granite Rock Company San Jose 408-574-1400 FX 365-9548

NTK Construction San Francisco 415-643-1900 FX 643-1300
Proven Management, Inc. Berkeley 415-421-9500 FX 421-9600
Robert A. Bothman, Inc. San Jose 408-279-2277 FX 279-2286
Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705
Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. Oakland 510-777-5000 FX 777-5099
Stacy and Whitbeck Alameda 510-748-1870 FX 748-1205
Steiny & Company, Inc. Vallejo 707-552-6900 FX 552-7705
Walsh Construction Company, Inc. Chicago IL 312-563-5400 FX 563-5466
West Bay Builders Novato 415-456-8972 FX 459-0665
#ONLINE 2 VACAVILLE 12/16 2PM EASTERLY WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT
TERTIARY LAB EXPANSION (ONLINE ONLY)
PROJMGR:  City, DPW 707-449-5170
PROJINFO:  Lab expansion
PRE BID: 11/13 10AM
ENG EST: $3.3 million
Aztec Constructors San Ramon 925-837-1050 FX 837-1652
Arntz Builders, Inc. Novato 415-382-1188 FX 883-3756
Bobo Construction, Inc. Sacramento 916-383-7777 FX 383-1681
Diede Construction, Inc. Lodi 209-369-8255 FX 368-0600
Landmark Construction Loomis 916-663-1953 FX 663-1867
SW Allen Construction, Inc. Sacramento 916-344-2098 FX 344-0307

T.B. Penick & Sons, Inc.

San Diego

858-558-1800

FX 558-1831



#ONLINE 15  SAN FRANCISCO

12/16 2PM

SOTA AAS HIGH SCHOOL MODERNIZATION &
INTERIM HOUSING

PROJMGR:  SFUSD 415-241-6158 Fe Bongolan
PROJINFO:  Modernization & interim housing
PRE BID: Mandatory 11/12 & 11/19 2PM

ENG EST: $23,500,000.00
ADDENDUM: 1 (11-24)

Alpha Bay Builders, Inc.

Arntz Builders Inc.

Alten Construction, Inc.

BHM Construction, Inc.

C. Overaa & Co.

Cal-Pacific

Gonsalves & Stronck Construction
PARC Services

S.J. Amoroso Construction Co., Inc.
T.B. Penick & Sons, Inc.

Trico Construction

West Bay Builders

Zolman Construction & Development Inc.

#59 CUPERTINO

12/16 2PM

San Francisco
Novato
Richmond
Vallejo
Richmond
Pacifica

San Carlos
Livermore

Redwood Shores

San Diego
San Francisco
Novato

San Carlos

415-282-6188
415-382-1188
510-234-4200
707-643-4580
510-234-0926
650-557-1238
650-802-2960
925-371-4610
650-654-1900
858-558-1800
415-543-2100
415-456-8972
650-802-9901

FX 282-3288
FX 883-7529
FX 234-4221
FX 643-4581
FX 237-2435
FX 557-1239
FX 802-2970
FX 606-8704
FX 654-9002
FX 558-1831
FX 543-2106
FX 459-0665
FX 802-9902

MILLER MIDDLE SCHOOL MODERNIZATION

PROJMGR:  CUSD 408-252-3000 xt 375 Brian Sluaugher

PROJ INFO: Modernization

PRE BID: Mandatory 11/17 3:30PM

Alten Construction, Inc.

Anza Engineering

Bayview Construction & Painting Inc.
Beals Martin

Bobo Construction, Inc.

Calstate Construction Inc.
Cal-Pacific Construction

CLW Builders, Inc.

D.L. Falk Construction, Inc.

Dilbeck & Sons

Gonsalves & Stronck Construction
Hagensen Pacific Construction, Inc.
Rodan Builders, Inc.

Roebbelen Contracting, Inc.

Sausal Corporation

Seward L. Schreder Construction
Strawn Construction

Swenson & Associates

Turner Construction Company

USS Cal Builders

W.E. Lyons Construction Co.
Zolman Construction & Development Inc.

Richmond
Brentwood
Burlingame
Redwood City
Sacramento
Fremont

San Francisco
San Francisco
Hayward
Salinas

San Carlos
San Jose
Burlingame

El Dorado Hills
San Leandro
Redding

San Jose
Campbell

San Jose
Stanton
Walnut Creek
San Carlos

510-234-4200
925-513-2060
650-458-6354
650-364-8141
916-383-7777
510-657-1800
415-824-8871
415-333-9788
510-887-6500
831-422-8213
650-802-2960
408-961-8656
650-508-1700
916-939-1110
510-568-6600
530-229-0001
408-286-1299
408-866-7600
408-918-1609
714-828-4882
925-658-1600
650-802-9901

FX 234-4221
FX 513-2063
FX 401-6082
FX 367-7645
FX 383-1681
FX 657-1810
FX 824-8867
FX 333-9787
FX 887-6501
FX 422-1882
FX 802-2970
FX 961-8645
FX 508-1705
FX 939-4027
FX 632-9769
FX 229-0070
FX 286-1288
FX 866-7692
FX 000-0000
FX 453-4127
FX 949-4658
FX 802-9902



#68 CUPERTINO 12/17 2PM RFQ L-7 RENOVATION GENERAL BUILDING
CONTRACTOR LLB SERVICES DE ANZA
COLLEGE #1678-202

PROJMGR:  Foothill De Anza College 650-949-6163

PROJINFO:  RFP LLB De Anza College

PRE BID: Mandatory 11/25 10AM

ENG EST: $2 million

Alten Construction, Inc. Richmond 510-234-4200 FX 234-4221
California Plus Engineering Campbell 408-821-7168 FX 866-0566
Joseph Murphy Construction Livermore 925-735-3000 FX 371-0277
Landmark Construction Loomis 916-663-1953 FX 663-1867
Plant Construction San Francisco 415-285-0500 FX 550-1357
Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705
Strawn Construction, Inc. San Jose 408-286-1299 FX 286-1288
Swenson & Associates Campbell 408-866-7600 FX 866-7692
Turner Construction San Jose 408-918-1609 FX 000-0000
#12 SANTA CLARA 12/17 3PM SCADA SUPPORT BUILDING PROJECT
PROJMGR:  City, DPW 408-615-2018 Nina Hawk

PROJINFO:  Provide precast concrete building

PRE BID: 12/9 10AM

Did you hear that the
2015 Calendars are now
available at the Exchange!
Stop by and pick them up

while supplies last.




#ONLINE 38  IONE

12/18 2PM

MULE CREEK STATE PRISON WASTEWATER

TREATMENT PLANT UPGRADE (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  Department Of Corrections 916-255-5658 Marie Bevilaqua

PROJINFO:  Upgrades; the scope of the project is the construction of new infrastructure elements and the
implementation of equipment upgrades to the existing Wastewater Treatment Plant at MCSP.
The infrastructure upgrades include the addition of a secondary clarifier, a mixed liquor splitter
box, a chlorine contact basin, a disinfected secondary effluent pump station, motor speed controls
for return activated sludge pumps, chemical feed equipment, power supply, electrical equipment,
instrumentation and controls, piping, valves, site work, and a new staff office building.

PRE BID: Mandatory 11/20 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1 (11-13), 2 (11-18), 3 (11-26), 4 (11-26)

Anderson-Burton Construction
Anderson Pacific

Auburn Constructors, Inc.

C. Overaa & Co.

CW Roen Construction

Conco West Inc.

Diede Construction

Disney Construction

Flint Builders, Inc.

Frank M. Booth, Inc.

GSE Construction

J.F. Filanc Construction
McGuire and Hester

Mountain Cascade

Pacific Infrastructure Corporation
RGW Construction Co.
Roebbelen Contracting, Inc.

Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc.

Slayden Construction Group
Syblon Reid General Engineering
TNT Industrial Constructors Inc.
TTS Construction

Valentine Corporation
Vinciguerra Construction
Western Water Constructors, Inc.
Zumwalt Construction, Inc.

Arroyo Grande
Santa Clara
Sacramento
Richmond
Danville
Manteca
Woodbridge
Burlingame
Roseville
Granite Bay
Livermore
Escondido
Oakland
Livermore
Pleasanton
Livermore

El Dorado Hills
San Francisco
Stayton OR
Folsom
Sacramento
Lodi

San Rafael
Sutter Creek
Santa Rosa
Fresno

805-481-5096 FX 473-8890
408-970-9900 FX 213-0532
916-924-0344 FX 924-1800
510-234-0926 FX 237-2435
925-837-5501 FX 837-2674
209-239-2110 FX 239-2384
209-369-8255 FX 368-0600
650-259-9545 FX 259-9651
916-757-1000 FX 797-7400
916-878-3817 FX 878-3888
925-447-0292 FX 447-0962
760-941-7130 FX 941-3969
510-632-7616 FX 562-5209
925-373-8370 FX 373-0940
925-249-0011 FX 249-0009
925-606-2400 FX 606-2499
916-939-1110 FX 939-4027
415-896-2859 FX 800-507-5295
503-769-1969 FX 769-4525
916-351-0457 FX 351-1674
916-395-8400 FX 395-8429
209-333-7788 FX 333-7791
415-453-3732 FX 457-5820
209-223-3610 FX 267-9053
707-540-9640 FX 540-9641
559-252-1000 FX 252-1005



#45E CONTRA COSTA CO

12/18 10AM

DISTRICT CENTER SEISMIC IMPROVEMENTS

PROJMGR:  CCWD, 925-688-8130
PROJ INFO:  Seismic improvements
PRE BID: 11/13 & 11/20 10AM
ADDENDUM:  1d/c (11-18)

Adams & Smith, Inc. Lindon UT 801-785-6900 FX 785-6400
Alten Construction, Inc. Richmond 510-234-4200 FX 234-4221
Anvil Builders Inc. San Francisco 415-285-5000 FX 285-5005
Aztec Constructors San Ramon 925-837-1050 FX 837-1652
Beals Martin Redwood City 650-364-8141 FX 367-7645
Bobo Construction, Inc. Sacramento 916-383-7777 FX 383-1681
C. Overaa & Co. Richmond 510-234-0926 FX 237-2435
Cal Inc. Vacaville 702-446-7996 FX 446-4906
Cal-Pacific Construction San Francisco 415-824-8871 FX 824-8867
D.L. Falk Construction, Inc. Hayward 510-887-6500 FX 887-6501
Diede Construction Woodbridge 209-369-8255 FX 368-0600
GCCl, Inc. Santa Rosa 707-545-2134 FX 545-2156
JUV Inc. Oakland 510-836-1300 FX 836-1301
Landmark Construction Loomis 916-663-1953 FX 663-1867
PARC Services Livermore 925-371-4610 FX 606-8704
R.B. Construction, Inc. Fremont 510-683-8780 FX 683-8782
Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. El Dorado Hills 916-939-1110 FX 939-4027
Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705
SLM Development Belmont 650-288-7399 FX 376-9877
SW Allen Construction, Inc. Sacramento 916-344-2098 FX 344-0307
Sausal Corporation San Leandro 510-568-6600 FX 632-9769
Taber Construction, Inc. Concord 925-682-6133 FX 682-6122
Vila Construction Richmond 510-236-9111 FX 236-4979
W.A. Thomas Co. Martinez 925-228-9600 FX 228-6932
W.E. Lyons Construction Co. Walnut Creek 925-658-1600 FX 949-4658
West Bay Builders Novato 415-456-8972 FX 459-0665
Younger General Contractor, Inc. Rancho Cordova 916-631-8000 FX 631-8293
Zolman Construction & Development Inc. San Carlos 650-802-9901 FX 802-9902
Zovich Construction Hayward 510-784-1273 FX 784-0173
#ONLINE 8 DUBLIN 12/18 2PM EMERALD GLEN AQUATIC CENTER #14-02
(ONLINE ONLY)
PROJMGR:  Harris & Associates email: Danielle.Rodriguez@weareharris.com
PROJINFO:  New
PRE BID: Mandatory 11/19 10:30AM
ADDENDUM: 1 (12-1)
C. Overaa & Co. Richmond 510-234-0926 FX 237-2435
Diede Construction Woodbridge 209-369-8255 FX 368-0600
F & H Construction Lodi 209-931-3738 FX 931-4427
Gonsalves & Stronck Construction San Carlos 650-802-2960 FX 802-2970
Midstate Construction Petaluma 707-762-3200 FX 762-0700
Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. El Dorado Hills 916-939-1110 FX 939-4027

Zovich Construction

Hayward

510-784-1273 FX 784-0173



#ONLINE 36  OAKLAND 12/22 2PM UCSF BENIOFF CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL
OUTPATIENT CLINIC 2 BP #18 (ONLINE ONLY)
PROJMGR:  Turner Construction, Oakland 510-267-8100 FX 510-267-8214
PROJINFO:  BP #18 Curtain wall & elevators
-NEGOTIATED-
Turner Construction Oakland 510-267-8100 FX 267-8214
#ONLINE51  MARINA 12/22 2PM TRUCK YARD & CNG FUELING FACILITY @
MONTEREY PENINSULA LANDFILL (ONLINE
ONLY)
PROJMGR:  Monterey Regional Waste Management District 831-384-5313
PROJINFO:  Grading & Construction of three buildings: grading including two large retention ponds and a
bioswale with small retention pond, (2) construction of three buildings (7,200SF Administration
Building; 11,300SF Service Bay Building; 5,500SF Truck / Bin Wash Building, (3) a fire storage
tank and associated piping to connect to the existing fire water storage tank system to supply fire
hydrants throughout proposed site, (4) connection of domestic water to existing well including a
water storage tank and associated support equipment, (5) installation of landfill gas monitoring
under all three proposed buildings, (6) approximately 6 acres of asphalt and hard surfacing with
supported storm drainage system, (7) perimeter security fencing and rolling gates, (8) CNG
fueling island with access drive, and (9) coordination of CNG fueling stations, both fast and slow
fill systems with supporting equipment. The work also includes subgrade preparation and
placement of engineered fill.
PRE BID: Mandatory 11/3 10AM
ADDENDUM: 1 d/c (11-20), 2 (12-1), 3 d/c (12-3)
Anderson Pacific Engineering Construction ~ Santa Clara 408-970-9900 FX 970-9975
Ausonio Inc. Castroville 831-633-3371 FX 633-3389
C. Overaa & Co. Richmond 510-234-0926 FX 237-2435
Flint Builders Roseville 916-757-1000 FX 797-7400
Lewis C. Nelson and Sons, Inc. Selma 559-896-1443 FX 896-8609
Monterey Peninsula Engineering Marina 831-384-4081 FX 384-5078
Teichert Construction Pleasanton 925-621-5703 FX 621-5799
Tombleson Incorporated Salinas 831-422-9696 FX 422-0566
Zovich Construction Hayward 510-784-1273 FX 784-0173
#17E NOVATO 12/29 4PM MAINTENANCE & REPAIR ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
NOVATO HOUSING
PROJMGR:  US Coast Guard 510-637-5586 Janice Preston
PROJINFO:  Maintenance & repair electrical system
PRE BID: Site visit 8/15 10AM
ENG EST: $1-5 million
ADDENDUM: 1 (8-22), 2 (11-21), 3 d/c enroute (8-29), 4 d/c (9-19), 5 d/c (10-9), 6 d/c (12-1)
Blackhawk Constructors, LLC San Antonio TX 210-228-9023 FX 212-6788
Blocka Construction Fremont 510-657-3686 FX 657-3688
D-Square Construction Bids Due @ 11AM  Tucson TX 520-748-9371 FX 748-9372
Falcon Builders & Developers Fresno 559-765-0575 FX 000-0000
J.I. Garcia Construction, Inc. Fresno 559-276-7726 FX 276-0326
Parc Services, Inc. Livermore 925-371-4610 FX 606-8704

Souza Construction Farmersville 559-747-7100 FX 747-7101



#ONLINE 37  PORTERVILLE 1/6 2:30PM CNG FACILITY EXPANSION (ONLINE ONLY)
PROJMGR:  City, Engng 559-782-7451

PROJINFO:  Expansion

ENG EST: $1,081,617.20

American Paving Co. Fresno 559-268-9886 FX 268-2908

G. Bartlett Construction Porterville 559-781-4257 FX 781-6849

Western Water Constructors, Inc. Santa Rosa 707-540-9640 FX 540-9641

#8 BERKELEY 1/8 2PM TERRACE VIEW PARK PHASE ONE RENOVATION
14-10856-C

PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-981-6400
PROJ INFO: Renovation

PRE BID: 12/4 10AM

GradeTech Inc. San Ramon 510-733-0390 FX 733-0389
Guerra Construction Group Santa Clara 408-279-2027 FX 279-2044
M. Gutierrez Inc. Oakland 510-526-3424 FX 526-0990
0.C. Jones & Sons, Inc. Berkeley 510-526-3424 FX 526-0990
Rodan Builders Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705
#SECURE1  SAN FRANCISCO 1/8 2PM 1550 EVANS TENANT IMPROVEMENTS WW-587

SECURE PROJECT

PROJMGR:  SFPUC 415-551-4603

PROJINFO:  Tenantimprovement (Secured Docs Please Ask Staff For Bid Docs)
PRE BID: 12/9 9AM

ENG EST: $9 million

#ONLINE 10  IONE 1/12 2PM HEALTH CARE FACILITY IMPROVEMENT
PROGRAM (HCFIP) MULE CREEK STATE PRISON
(MCSP) (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  Department Of Corrections email: tracey.morrison@cdcr.ca.gov

PROJINFO:  Construction of five new structures & remodel five building areas

PRE BID: Mandatory 12/11 10AM
Broward Builders Inc. Woodland 530-666-5635 FX 666-5723
amliinlle,
Builders’ Exchange
OF SANTA CLARA COUNTY

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING NOTICE

The Exchange annual meeting is set for Dec. 10, 2014 at 1:00 PM. This is
your annual opportunity to meet with the Board of Directors and ask
questions about the future of the Exchange. Please RSVP your atten-

dance to Michael Miller at mm@bxscco.com




MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS OUT TO BID

Online 18 Fresno Co

28

=

78E

14

63E

44E

12E

Online 21

Los Altos

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Bruno

Santa Clara Valley

Fremont

Mendocino Co

Online 25 Fresno

Belmont Avenue & Helm Avenue Traffic Signal (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 559-600-4500
ENG EST: $310,000.00-$360,000.00

Rehab Of Loyola Overcrossing @ Foothill Expressway
PROJ MGR: Co Of Santa Clara, Roads & Airports 408-573-2440
PRE BID: Mandatory 11/10 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1, 2 d/c

6725 Monterey Riverside Relief Sanitary Sewer
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-535-5666 Aziza Amiri

7571 Miscellaneous Sanitary Sewer Repairs FY 2014-2015 (Package

)
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-535-8300 Daniel Varela

7294 Comanche Play Lot Renovation
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-535-3539 Jane Wu

Crestmoor ( Glenview ) Neighborhood Reconstruction Phase V
Upper Sanitary Sewer Lateral Replacement

PROJ MGR: City, DPW 650-616-7065

PRE BID: Mandatory 11/20 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

Light Rail Efficiency Project: Mountain View Phase 2
PROJ MGR: SCVTA Fax 408-955-9729 Florante Tanada
PRE BID: 9/24 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1 w/drw, 2 w/drw, 3 d/c, 4,5, 6,7

Q&A: #1, #2, #3, #4

Niles Boulevard Overhead Bridge Replacement From Fox Road To
Linda Avenue 8460

PROJ MGR: City, Engng 510-494-4728 Jeanne Suyeishi

PRE BID: 11/19 11AM

ADDENDUM: 1

Calpella Community Safe Routes To Schools (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 707-463-4363

ENG EST: $600,000.00-$800,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

Traffic Signal Phasing Improvements Intersection Of Cedar Ave &
Bulldog Lane (Online Only)

PROJ MGR: City, Engng 559-621-1332

ENG EST: $325,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

12/4*
2PM

12/4*
2PM

12/4*
3PM

12/4*
3PM
12/4*
3PM

12/4*
10AM

12/9
2PM

12/9*
2PM

12/9
2PM

12/9*
3PM



83E

Online 34

Online 16

31E

134E

49E

61E

65E

82E

22E

40E

Monterey

Davis

Novato

San Pablo

San Francisco

Livermore

San Jose

Sunnyvale

Petaluma

Fremont

Pleasant Hill

Building 833 Floor Covering Replacement
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 831-646-3997

PRE BID: Mandatory 12/2 10:30AM
ADDENDUM: 1

Civil, Landscape & Utilities Job Order Contract JOC-2014-03 (Online

Only)

PROJ MGR: UCD 530-752-6115
PRE BID: Mandatory 11/20 10AM
ADDENDUM: 1

LED Streetlight Retrofit Phase Ill (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 415-899-8994

PRE BID: Mandatory 12/1 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1

Wayfinding & Facilities ID Signage Project PW 576
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-215-3030

PRE BID: 12/1 10AM

ENG EST: $215,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

RFQ For As-Needed Hydrologic-Hydraulic Engineering Services
2014 APE15030

PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229

PRE BID: 11/18 2PM

Roof Replacement May Nissen Swim Center

PROJ MGR: Livermore Area Recreation & Park District 925-373-5700
PRE BID: 11/17 10AM

ENG EST: $290,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

RFP Pavement Condition Assessment
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-794-1692 Lam Cruz

Morse Avenue Landscape Strip Remedial Soil Excavation PW15-12
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-730-7403

Marina Fueling System Upgrade
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 707-778-4546

Citywide Bicycle Facilities Improvement Project 8796
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 925-494-4535 Rene Dalton
ENG EST: $120,000.00

2014 City Hall Carpet Replacement
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 925-671-5252
PRE BID: 12/3 10AM

12/9
2PM

12/9*
2PM

12/9
2PM

12/9
2:30PM

12/10*
2:30PM

12/10*
1:30PM

12/10
3PM

12/10*
3PM

12/10
3:30PM

12/10*
2PM

12/10
10AM



6E

Online 32

136E

S4E

15

76E

84E

85E

3E

19E

Sunnyvale

San Francisco

San Francisco

Pinole

Santa Cruz Co

San Jose

Union City

Oakland

Oakland

Berkeley

Oakland

Baylands Park Equipment Replacement Rebid PR-13/07-14
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-730-7403
ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

TG08.9 Roll Up Doors & Grilles Construction Services Transbay
(Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Webcor / Obayashi 415-978-5700 FX 415-476-3005

CPUC Replace VAV Controllers CPUC Building 125110
PROJ MGR: DGS 916-376-1729 Jim Chambers
PRE BID: Mandatory 11/18 10:30AM

Prequalification Of Bidders Pinole Skate Park
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-724-9010

Cathodic Protection Construction
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 831-454-2160
ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

Q&A: #1, #2

7273 Camden Pool Renovation Project
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-535-8441 Jim Wilson
PRE BID: 11/19 10AM

Decoto Green Streets Project
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-675-5305

Rehabilitation Of Sanitary Sewers Easement Of Clarendon Crescent
Ave & Sunny Hills Road C329135

PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-238-7267 David Ng

PRE BID: 11/25 10AM

ENG EST: $542,740.00

Broadway / Keith Avenue To Golden Gate Way Bicycle Pedestrian
Project Caldecott Tunnel C369520

PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-238-3469 Mohamed Alaoui

PRE BID: 11/20 2PM

ENG EST: $1,546,647.00

FY 2015 Measure M Low Impact Development (LID) 15-10898-C
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-981-6400

Rehabilitation Of Sanitary Sewers In West Grand Avenue Between
Wood St & San Pablo Avenue C329142

PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-238-7260 Gunawan Santoso

PRE BID: 11/25 10AM

ENG EST: $3,557,882.00

12/10*
3PM

12/11
2PM

12/11
2PM

12/11

4:30PM

12/11
2PM

12/11
3PM

12/11

2PM

12/11*
2PM

12/11*
2PM

12/11*
2PM

12/11*
2PM



Online 33

33E

Online 45

92E

132E

67E

71E

11E

Online 64

S0E

Online 65

Santa Clara Valley

Daly City

San Francisco

Vallejo

Tiburon

San Francisco

Roseville

Napa

Scotts Valley

San Francisco

Alameda Co

San Francisco

C740 ( 13002F ) Milpitas Station Surface Parking & Roadway (Online
Only)

PROJ MGR: SCVTA 408-952-4181 Fax Only Travis Weeks

PRE BID: 10/28 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1

Schwerin Street & East Vista Drive Water Main Improvements
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 650-991-8064

Downtown Center 88 4th Street Roof Replacement City College Of
San Francisco

PROJ MGR: City College Of SFO 415-338-1698

PRE BID : 11/20 3PM

ENG EST: $250,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1, 2

Island Energy Gas Pressure Relief Valve Installation (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Island Energy Peter Guadagni 707-562-5000
PRE BID: 11/24 9:30AM

Mar West Pump Station No. 5 Phase | Improvements
PROJ MGR: Nute Engineering, 415-453-4480
PRE BID: 12/12 10AM

RFQ For Construction Manager / General Contractor For New Eser
2010 Bond Fire Station 5

PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229

ADDENDUM: 1, 2 d/c, 3 d/c

RFP Architectural Design Services For Design-Assist Downtown
Roseville Oak Street Parking Facility
PROJ MGR: City, DPW Bill Aiken email: baiken@roseville.ca.us

RFP Hennessey Clearwell Upgrades
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 707-257-9341 Doug De Master

Sand Hill Road Booster Pumps Potable Water Distribution System
PROJ MGR: C2G / Civil Consultants Group 831-438-4420
ENG EST: $135,000.00

TG13.4 Contract Grow Trees Services Transbay (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Webcor / Obayashi 415-978-5700 FX 415-476-3005
PRE BID: 11/12 2PM

Replacement Of Two 60” Diameter Tide Gates & Reconstruction Of
Wood Service Platform Thorton Ave FC5-213

PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 510-670-5450

PRE BID: Mandatory 12/2 10:30AM

TG13.4 Contract Grow Trees Services Transbay (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Webcor / Obayashi 415-978-5700 FX 415-476-3005
PRE BID: 11/12 2PM

12/11
2PM

12/11
2PM

12/12*
3PM

12/12
2PM

12/12
10AM

12/12*
4PM

12/15
3PM

12/15
2PM
12/15
2PM

12/16
2PM

12/16*
2PM

12/16
2PM



93E

Online 52

20E

24E

38E

41E

46E

AE

8E

25E

Online 12

Online 49

Burlingame

Fresno

Tracy

Santa Cruz Co

Daly City

Palo Alto

Walnut Creek

Palo Alto

Palo Alto

Palo Alto

San Francisco

Bakersfield

Airport Boulevard Force Main & Carolan Ave Utility Improvements
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 650-558-7230
PRE BID: Mandatory 12/4 9:30AM

Furnish & Install New Submersible Pumping Equipment @ Pump
Station 76 Rebid (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 559-621-1332

Library Entrance Doors Replacement CIP 78147
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 209-831-6400

Willowbrook Park Play Structure Replacement #14C1-002
PROJ MGR: Co, General Services 831-454-2210

2015 Concrete Safety Improvement Program
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 650-991-8064
ENG EST: $106,050.00

2015 Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter Repairs Project 156906
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 650-329-2271

Penninman House Exterior Improvements 14-22
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 925-943-5899

PRE BID: 12/2 10AM

ENG EST: $35,000.00

Water Main Replacement 25 Project 157253
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 650-329-2271

PRE BID: Mandatory 12/4 10AM

ENG EST: $3.5-4 million

FY 15 Asphalt Paving Project 157278
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 650-327-2271
ENG EST: $2,365,000.00

Underground District No. 47 156474
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 650-329-2271
PRE BID: Mandatory 12/2 9AM
ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

TG07.3 Miscellaneous Metals Transbay (Online Only)

PROJ MGR: Webcor / Obayashi 415-978-5700 FX 415-476-3005
PRE BID: 9/10 2PM

ADDENDUM: 1, 2, 3,4 d/c, 5 d/c

Rosedale Highway Widening Project (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 661-326-3746
ADDENDUM: 1

12/16
2PM

12/16*
2PM

12/16

2PM

12/16
2:30PM

12/16
2PM
12/16
3PM

12/16
2:30PM

12/16
3PM

12/16
3PM

12/16
3PM

12/17
2PM

12/17*
11AM



15E San Francisco Pavement Renovation, Sewer Replacement & Water Main Installation  12/17*
Haight St & Hayes St 2264J (R) 2:30PM
PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229
PRE BID: 12/4 1:30PM
ENG EST: $13 million

Online 31  Porterville Tomah Avenue Storm Drain Project (Online Only) 12/17*
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 559-782-7451 2:30PM
ENG EST: $67,880.00

Online 89  San Francisco TG08.10 Glass Curtain Walls Transbay Transit Center (Online Only) ~ 12/18

PROJ MGR: Webcor / Obayashi 415-978-5700 FX 415-476-3005 2PM

Online 19  Stockton Fire Station 2 Painting Project PUR 14-033 (Online Only) 12/18
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 209-937-8350 2PM
PRE BID: Mandatory 12/1 10:30AM

Online 61 Los Angeles Security Upgrades EDD #130403 (Online Only) 12/18
PROJ MGR: DGS 916-375-4292 Stuart Carter 2PM
PRE BID: Mandatory 12/2 9:30AM

Online 27  San Francisco RFQ For Professional Services Transbay Block 1 (Online Only) 12/18
PROJ MGR: Tishma Speyer Monica Wilson email: 4PM
transbayblock@gmail.com

18E Oakland Defremery Park Recreation Center Exterior Rehabilitation C469510 12/18*
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-238-3389 WooJae Kim 2PM

PRE BID: Mandatory 12/2 11AM
ENG EST: $550,00.00

10E Oakland The On-Call Sanitary Sewers Emergency Projects FY 2014-15 12/18*
C455620 2PM
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-238-7260 Gunawan Santoso
PRE BID: 12/2 11AM
ENG EST: $1,008,400.00

Onlinel  Sacramento Co Vineyard Road At Laguna Creek Bridge Replacement 4168 (Online 12/18*
Only) 2PM
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 916-874-6544
ENG EST: $3,340,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1
137E Alameda RFP Engineering Services For Replacement Of Arbor Street Storm 12/18
Drain PW 10-14-15 2PM

PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-747-7930
ADDENDUM: 1, 2 d/c enroute

60 Pinole Pinole Valley High School Existing Campus Demolition 12/18*
PROJ MGR: WCCUSD 510-307-4540 Juan Garrahan 2PM
PRE BID: Mandatory 11/12 10AM
ENG EST: $4.2 million
ADDENDUM: 1, 2 dic



135E

121E

11

Online 28

32E

26E

48E

Online 48

39E

Online 57

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Carlos

Sacramento Co

Richmond

San Francisco

Los Altos Hills

San Francisco

San Francisco

Oakland

San Francisco

RFQ For Construction Management Support Services SFPD
FPA15035

PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229

PRE BID: 11/10 2PM

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c, 2

RFQ General Contractor For New Neighborhood Fire Station 16
PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229

Industrial Road Parallel Sanitary Sewer Project C9612-14
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 650-802-4219
ENG EST: $4.5-5 million

Rio Cosumnes Correctional Center Fire Alarm System Upgrade
Phase 2A 4215 (Online Only)

PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 916-874-6544

PRE BID: Mandatory 10/30 & 11/4 9:30AM

ENG EST: $567,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

Richmond Recreation Center Roof Replacement
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 510-231-3008

PRE BID: 12/2 11AM

ENG EST: $186,500.00

8” Ductile Iron Water Main Installation On McAllister, Fulton & Grove
Streets WD-2615

PRO MGR: SFPUC 415-551-4603

PRE BID: Mandatory 12/17 10AM

ENG EST: $1.7 million

Parking & Circulation Phase 3 Lot 1 Stair Foothill College 1715-162
PROJ MGR: Gilbane 650-949-6900

PRE BID: Mandatory 12/10 10AM

ENG EST: $385,000.00

Above Grade PCS & Signal Visibility Project 2543J
PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229
ENG EST: $250,000.00

TG08.6 Metal Ceiling Transbay Center (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Webcor / Obayashi 415-978-5700 FX 415-476-3005
PRE BID: 10/29 2PM

RFP To Provide General Engineering Services For Bart’s Train
Control Modernization Program 6M8092

PROJ MGR: Bart 510-464-6544

PRE BID: 12/15 1PM

TG08.4 Metal Panels Construction Services Transbay (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Webcor / Obayashi 415-978-5700 FX 415-476-3005
PRE BID: 11/19 2PM

12/19*
4PM

1222
4PM

1/6
10AM

1/8
2PM

1/8
2PM

1/8
2PM

1/13
2PM

1/19
2:30PM

1/20
2PM

2/3
2PM

2/19
2PM



*Bid list on file at the Exchange

The bidders listed may not represent all of the potential bidders on each project. The Builders
Exchange does not assume responsibility in determining if all bidders have been identified. Any
general contractor wishing to add or delete their name from the list is requested to inform the
Exchange. We receive plans that are out of our area. We do not verify list on these projects. We do
confirm our regular sources to insure lists are as complete as possible.

BESC offers an exclusive benefits
program to our members

We offer:
Medical, Dental, Vision and MORE!

For a complete list of products go to
www.cbxbenefits.com

For More Information:
Link Hirst - Benefits Consultant

(408) 727-6771 or Link@qaim.com
Q&A Insurance Marketing, CA License #0B17048




CALTRANS PROJECTS OUT TO BID

(* = Addendums on Project)

# Bid Date  Bid Time Zone & Project Locati on

C-17 12/10 2PM* 06-325514 06-Kin-198
Landscaping & Plant Establishment

C-54 12/10 2PM* 10-0W4304 10-SJ-99
Widen Roadway

C-04 12/17 2PM 03-1A8454 03-ED-89
Cold Plane

C-06 12/17 2PM 03-3F6604 03-Sac-160
Rubberized Hot Mix Asphalt

C-16 12/17 2PM 02-4G9804 02-Sis-97
Cold Plane & Place HMA

C-09 12/17 2PM 04-0G2214 04-Ala,CC-13,24-Var
Construct Curb Ramps & Install Loop Detectors

C-15 12/17 2PM 04-0J9404 04-Ala-5706
Install Wash Racks

C-03 17 2PM 04-1SS574 04-Sol-80
Repair Drainage System

C-21 17 2PM 06-0P0704 06-Ker-58
Widen & Reconstruct Existing Asphalt Concrete

C-19 17 2PM 04-3E4204 04-SCI-35
Rubberized Asphalt Concrete Overlay

C-20 17 2PM 04-4H8504 04-SM-280,380-Var
Treat Bridge Decks

C-14 1/14 2PM 05-0C6404 05-SB-246
Construct Passing Lane

C-01 1/15 2PM 04-4H2214 04-Ala-80,580
Cold Plane & HMA

C-02 121 2PM 04-4A0904 04-Nap-29
Bridge Replacement

C-18 121 2PM 03-0F6904 03-But-70
Replace Bridge

C-11 1/28 2PM 04-259404 (Online Only) 04-Nap-29
Overlay, Roadway, Widening

C-12 214 2PM* 04-013524 04-SF-Ala-80

Remove Bridge (Portion)

We protect the people who build California. STATE

COMPENSATION

INSURANCE

Will my supplies be here on time? Am | going to get this bid? We understand those on the job in F u N D
California have more on their mind than workers’ compensation insurance. So let us put your mind
at ease: you can count on the strength and stability of State Fund. We've never pulled out of the
market due to an economic downturn, and we never will. Visit statefundca.com today to learn about
the 6% discount on premiums we offer eligible GSBE members. Your individual business may be

eligible for even more discounts. Thanks for reading...we'll let you get back to work. .“.
. @ : Builders’ Exchange
Together, we'll help keep California working. OF SANTA CLARA COUNTY

Member of Golden State

statefundca.com Builders Exchanges




Location
Santa Rosa

Merced

San Francisco
Santa Cruz
Stockton
Cupertino
Burlingame

Pacifica

BID RESULTS & APPARENT LOW BIDDER

Project
Water Pump Station 3 Modifications C01722

Team Ghilotti Inc.

Wastewater Treatment Plant Dry Solids Storage Building
BMY Const., Group

Schwerin Street Sewer System Improvement WW-510R
JMB

Multiple Location Project Absorption Chiller Installation #10079
0.C. McDonald

Fencing Replacement Project LA 8115-01

Crusader Fence Co.

Quinlan Community Center Interior Upgrades 2010-9255
CRW Industries, Inc.

Emergency Generator Services 2015-17

Electro-Motion

Christen Hill Reservoir Replacement

Paso Robles Tank

Bid Date & Amt
10-29-14
$1,253,506.50
11-18-14
$639,629.98
11-20-14
$3,844,353.00
11-24-14
$859,690.00
11-25-14
$99,981.00
11-25-14
$288,242.00
11-25-14
$22,995.00
12-2-14
$2,534,506.00

Special Offer for GSBE Members: Online Safety Training Discounts!
GSBE has negotiated a 10% member discount off the price of ClickSafety’s award winning
Online Safety Training Courses. Why 5,000+ companies turn to ClickSafety’s Risk Management
Solutions:

e Self-paced courses, available 24/7 from any Weh connection
e Less expensive and more convenient than classroom training
e Tracking and recordkeeping helps you audit employee compliance

e Department of Labor OSHA safety and health course completion card for graduates

e Designed by Certified Safety Professionals (CSP} and Certified Industrial Hygienists {CIH)

Now, with special GSBE member pricing, it's time to get
on board with Safety Training. Sign up, or get full course
descriptions and requirements at:

@]
CeLicksareTy®

www.ClickSafety.com/GSBE

ClickSafety — an official GSBE Business Partner
and Authorized 0SHA Online Outreach Training Provider




Open Enroliment Is Coming!

Check out our Employee Benefits Program for some great options —
Offering the best selection, service and support for our members

We Offer:

Employer Sponsored Options

Products you can get through your employer. Enrolling is easy! Your company receives a
single, consolidated bill and participating employees have the convenience of payment
through payroll deductions. Both Group and Voluntary options are available.

Medical — All CA Carriers & Covered CA o LifeLock Identity Theft Protection
MetLife Dental — Group and Voluntary e Colonial Life Optional Benefits
VSP Group Vision 0 Accident Insurance

Critical lllness Insurance

Short Term Disability Insurance

Hospital Confinement Insurance
Universal Life with Long Term Care Rider

Anthem Blue View Voluntary Vision

MetLife Term Life - Group and Voluntary
MetLaw Pre-Paid Legal Services

CADR+ Telemedicine - 24/7 Doctors on Call

%
%
%
%

Individual Options

Valuable products, services and discounts that your employees can get directly from one of
our contracted providers because you are a member of the Exchange.

Health Insurance for Individuals and Families
MetLife Home & Auto Insurance

CADR+ Telemedicine—24/7 Doctors on call
LifeLock Identity Theft Protection

VPI Pet Insurance

Working Advantage Employee Perks Program

Want More Information? Great Voluntary Benefits!

Please call Link Hirst, Benefits Consultant « No Minimum Participation
Builders’ Exchange of Santa Clara . Low Rates
Q&A Insurance Marketing, Lic. 0B17048 . Consolidated Billing

ﬁgf&?;;fg:n « Guarantee Issue Options



mailto:Caryn@qaim.com?subject=Question%20regarding%20CTTA%20Benefit%20Program

The Builders Exchange is pleased to announce a new discount commercial fueling
program with Flyers Energy. Exchange members receive a 3-cent fuel discount on
gallons purchased with a CFN (Commercial Fueling Network) and a 2 cent discount with
the Flyers Fleet Card, with acceptance at over 92% of gas stations nationwide. At no
additional cost, this program also comes with security and accounting features that will
save your business thousands of dollars per year. Flyers Energy will also
provide a FREE analysis of your most recent fuel invoice or receipts to determine if the
Exchange discount can benefit your business.

Here’s how to get started:

Call Michael Nathan at 510-376-4700 for more information. We encourage you to start
saving money and support the Exchange by taking advantage of this special program.

The Builders’ Exchange is pleased to announce a new member benefit
program with Agathos Laboratories. Agathos Labs specializes in:

. affordable drug, alcohol and steroid testing
. background screens for small, medium and large businesses.
. FDA-cleared on-site/rapid drug test cups, cassettes and dips.

With plenty of testing sites throughout the state, Agathos Labs can develop
an employment screening program that can meet your needs. For more
information, please contact Paul Momoh at Agathos Labs -

Phone- (408) 730-6819

Fax- (408) 246-5227

Email- pomomoh@agathoslabs.com

Website- http://www.agathoslabs.com/ca-builders-exchange/


http://www.agathoslabs.com/ca-builders-exchange/

888-328-0770

Allstate Business Auto Insurance — 10% Discount for Builders Exchange Of
Santa Clara County Members

Now, Builders Exchange of Santa Clara County members are eligible for a 10%
discount on business auto insurance through Allstate. Click here or call 888-328-
0770 to find out more.

NEW & IMPROVED Business Auto Policy

Your business doesn’t have time for disruption. And one small accident can have
a major effect on your ability to serve your customers. That’'s why we offer
quality, affordable coverage to help you get back on the road quickly for less.

With Allstate business auto insurance, you'll receive these benefits at no
additional cost that includes:
o Lease and loan gap coverage
Blanket additional insured protection
Temporary substitute and leased vehicle coverage
Glass repair deductible waiver
Personal effects coverage
24/7 live claim service
One local agent who can take care of your business insurance needs

O O O O O O

Let my small business help protect yours

As an Allstate Agent, I’'m a business owner just like you. So | understand what it
takes to protect yours. I'll tailor a policy to specifically match the needs and
budget of your business. And because I’'m backed by a company with over 60
years of experience, you know you’re getting protection you can trust.

There’s never been a better time to save. To learn more about our new and
improved business policies, and to take advantage of the 10% discount Allstate
is offering Builders Exchange of Santa Clara County members, click here or call
me at 888-328-0770 to find out more.

Dean Shibler

Exclusive Allstate Agent
888-328-0770
www.MyExchangeDiscount.com


http://myexchangediscount.com/signup
http://www.myexchangediscount.com/
http://www.myexchangediscount.com/

METLIFE AUTO & HOME

A New Benefit Option for Builders’ Exchange Members

Through our participation in the California Builders Exchanges Insurance Trust (CBX), the Builders’ Exchange
of Santa Clara is able to offer your employees special group discounts with MetLife Auto & Home®. Now you
can provide your employees convenient access to a comprehensive range of protection that goes beyond
traditional offerings.

WIDE RANGE OF PROPERTY AND LIABILITY PROTECTION AVAILABLE

=  Auto = Home

= Boat = Condo

= Recreational Vehicle =  Mobile/Mobile Home

= Landlord’s Rental Dwelling = Personal Excess Liability
= Renter’s = Flood

SPECIAL FEATURES

= Replacement Cost for Total Loss Coverage for new vehicles with no deduction for depreciation

= Replacement Cost for Special Parts Coverage pays the non-depreciated cost of certain parts despite their
wear and tear condition at the time of the accident

= Inflation Protection - continuously adjusts homeowners Dwelling Coverage limit to keep pace with
increases in rebuilding and replacing household contents.

= Deductible Savings Benefit™™ - a $50 credit toward the insured’s deductible for every year of claim-free
driving (up to five years)

= Identity Protection Services - an automatic feature provided at no added cost to customers who have auto,
homeowners, renter's, condo and several other policy types

= Portability — employees may continue their coverage subject to applicable law, underwriting guidelines and
local availability. Retirees maintain group discounts.

GENEROUS DISCOUNTS

=  Save up to an additional 10% right away with our Welcome Discount for new customers

= Special group discount of up to 15%

= Superior Driver improvement course discount

= Employment tenure discount — Employees who have been with your company a long time receive extra
savings

= Multi-policy discounts

SUPERIOR CLAIMS SERVICE

= Qur Claim Department is available 24 hours, 7 days a week. Claim representatives are available during
business hours, weekday evenings, and Saturdays.

= MetLife Auto & Home’s Concierge Auto Repair Experience (CARE) offers employees concierge service
for convenient and professional repair service.

= All questions can be answered by calling one toll-free number

= Employees have the flexibility to choose where they can service their claim, as well as the rental company
who will provide them with a substitute automobile

WANT MORE INFORMATION?

Contact: Link Hirst, Benefits Consultant, Builders’ Exchange of Santa Clara
408-727-6771
Link@gaim.com



Tallgate Topics

Guard Against Machine Injuries

Cleaning a jammed conveyor, reaching for a wrench, or retrieving a dropped glove are common tasks. Yet, each of these acts
can lead to a serious injury. Many injuries occur during equipment maintenance. Sometimes workers try to reach past the
guards while trying to service equipment or get caught in power transmissions such as belts, pulleys, running rolls, chains or
sprockets. Other injuries occur when equipment is unguarded or when machinery starts unexpectedly.

If some basic precautions are taken, protecting workers from these injuries can be simple, and inexpensive. Inexpensive
physical controls such as machine guards can prevent many injuries. The important thing is that the guards remain in place.
Bright, contrasting colors painted on machine guards and points of operation give workers a visual warning and can make it
easy to spot missing guards. Good lighting also helps spot dangerous conditions or unguarded machinery.

Regular maintenance by experienced workers can make a big difference in preventing equipment jams and in reducing the
risk of injury from being caught by or falling into machinery. Employers should establish and train workers to follow safe
work practices around machinery and other electrical equipment. The law requires equipment to be turned off and locked out
during any maintenance to prevent someone from turning it on unexpectedly. Workers should recognize and understand the
following when working around machinery:

The location of machine guards and points of operation

The purpose of color-coded machinery alerting workers to hazards and to help pinpoint missing guards

The danger of pinch points and importance of guards on in-running rolls, belts, pulleys, chains, and sprockets
Know and follow established lockout/tagout procedures

Know when machines have been shut down for maintenance or to clear jams

Assure that machines remain off while they are shut down for maintenance

Know and observe electrical safety work practices developed by the company

e Understand the importance of keeping machinery clean to prevent equipment jams

The surest way to safeguard worker hands and fingers is for everyone to stay alert when working around machinery or moving
equipment and to follow established company safety practices and use common sense.

The above evaluations and/or recommendations are for general guidance only and should not be relied upon for legal compliance
purposes. They are based solely on the information provided to us and relate only to those conditions specifically discussed. We do
not make any warranty, expressed or implied, that your workplace is safe or healthful or that it complies with all laws, regulations
or standards.

Supervisor’s Signature
Meeting Attended By:
X

X X X X
X X X X X

STATE Tailgate topic provided courtesty of State Compensation Insurance Fund. For more
comrEnsaTION  tajlgate topics, check out the State Fund website at:

INSURANC

FUND www.scif.com/news-info/tailgate/main.htm
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